Te Puni Kokiri
Mahuru 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

6/09/2024

09/09/2024

12/09/2024

12/09/2024

16/09/2024

19/09/2024

26/09/2024

26/09/2024

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

49511

49540

49551

49558

49567

49591

49631

49521

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 09 September 2024

Whanau Ora Commissioning Procurement:
Communications

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 16 September 2024

Whanau Ora Procurement - Communications
Engagement Plan

Ministerial Group - Crown Response to the
Abuse in Care Inquiry (Meeting, 17 September
2024)

Weekly report to the Minister for the week
commencing 23 September 2024

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 30 September 2024

Whanau Ora Commissioning Agencies: Letters of
Expectations for the 2024/25 Financial Year



