Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
6/09/2024	Weekly Report	49511	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 09 September 2024
09/09/2024	Aide Memoire	49540	Whānau Ora Commissioning Procurement: Communications
12/09/2024	Weekly Report	49551	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 16 September 2024
12/09/2024	Aide Memoire	49558	Whānau Ora Procurement - Communications Engagement Plan
16/09/2024	Aide Memoire	49567	Ministerial Group - Crown Response to the Abuse in Care Inquiry (Meeting, 17 September 2024)
19/09/2024	Weekly Report	49591	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 23 September 2024
26/09/2024	Weekly Report	49631	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 30 September 2024
26/09/2024	Aide Memoire	49521	Whānau Ora Commissioning Agencies: Letters of Expectations for the 2024/25 Financial Year